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Availability Data

“ Teachers can make a selection of the available data.”

a

On request assignments can be added to the data.”

Y7} V /|

Data is available in Exact Online and Excel
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*» Annual Report

= Management Accounting
= Budget & Forecast

= Power Bl

= Statistics
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Data

Hotel
Restaurant
Wellness
3 years data = 36 months
Balance Sheet
Profit & Loss Statement
Supporting documents

* |nvoices

= VAT Returns
Customer Reviews

Client Data




Data
Revenue
Rooms




Data
Revenue
Restaurant
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Revenue
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Example Calculation Other Revenue

Nights PAX
20180001 3 2
20180002 2 2

20180003 3 2 Bre lun Din SF AL AH WE WF WM # # # O # H # # #

20180001 NEE NEE NEE JA NEE JA JA NEE NEE 20180001 0O 0O o0 8 0 3 2 0O O

20180002 NEE NEE NEE JA JA NEE JA NEE NEE 20180002 0O 0O 0 6 2 0 2 0 O

20180003 JA NEE NEE JA JA JA NEE NEE NEE 20180003 6 0 0 12 2 1 0 0O O

Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min € € € € € € € € €

20180001 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 20180001 15,0 25,0 45,0 35 4,8 7,5 12,5 45,0 75,0

20180002 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 20180002 15,0 25,0 45,0 3,5 48 7,5 12,5 45,0 75,0

20180003 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 20180003 15,0 25,0 45,0 3,5 48 7,5 12,5 45,0 75,0

Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Max Rev Rev Rev Rev Rev Rev Rev Rev Rev

20180001 0 0 0 12 0 8 6 0 0 20180001 0,0 00 00 280 0,0 225 250 00 0,0

20180002 0 0 0 8 6 0 4 0 0 20180002 00 00 00 21,0 95 00 250 00 0,0

20180003 6 0 0 12 9 8 0 0 0 20180003 90,0 0,0 00420 95 75 00 00 0,0
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Data
Direct Costs
Restaurant




Data
Direct Costs
Welness




Data
Indirect
Costs




ID1 Gross  Gross Incl. Hour Rate Hours a week Age Group Gender
NOOO1 N1 2.145,00 2.316,60 13,00 38,08 20-25 M
NOOO2 N2 2.310,00 2.494,80 14,00 38,08 30-35 M
RO003 R1 1.035,00 1.117,80 11,50 20,77 20-25 \
RO004 R2 1.215,00 1.312,20 13,50 20,77 35-40 \
RO005 R3 1.312,50 1.417,50 12,50 24,23 30-35 M
RO006 R4 1.522,50 1.644,30 14,50 24,23 40-45 \
RO007 R5 1.035,00 1.117,80 11,50 20,77 20-25 M
RO008 R6 1.080,00 1.166,40 12,00 20,77 25-30 M
RO009 R7 1.548,75 1.672,65 14,75 24,23 45-50 \
RO0010 R8 1.312,50 1.417,50 12,50 24,23 30-35 Vv
Employee B00O13 BO0OO11 B1 1.035,00 1.117,80 11,50 20,77 20-25 Vv
Gross Salary 862,50 BO0O012 B2 1.035,00 1.117,80 11,50 20,77 20-25 M
Holiday Allowance 69 B0O0013 B3 862,50 931,50 11,50 17,31 20-25 \
Payroll Tax -92,00 BO0014 B4 862,50 931,50 11,50 17,31 20-25 M
Contribution to Healthcare Insurance Act  6,90% -59,51 K0O0015 K1 1.680,00 1.814,40 16,00 24,23 30-35 M
Tax Payements -151,51 KO0016 K2 1.680,00 1.814,40 16,00 24,23 30-35 Vv
K0O0017 K3 1.650,00 1.782,00 22,00 17,31 35-40 M
Nett Salary 710,99 KO0018 K4 1.650,00 1.782,00 22,00 17,31 35-40 M
S00019 ST1 2.275,00 2.457,00 17,50 30,00 35-40 M
Labor Costs 931,50 S00020 ST2 1.950,00 2.106,00 15,00 30,00 30-35 \
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Data
Modelling &
Scenarios



Low

Low  Mid

Januarl Februari Maart

Kamer 14 2679
Omzet Overig 40304

Totaal Omzet 115.224

Kosten Kamers
Personeel Vast
Persaneel Flex
Affiliate Fee

Google Ads
Schoonmaak
Wasserette
Amenities

Totaal Kosten Kamers

Eten & Drinken
Omzet Ontbijt

Omzet Lunch

Omazet Diner

Omzet Softdrink
Omzet Alcohol Laag
Omzet Alcohol Hoog
Totaal Eten & Drinken

Kosten Eten & Drinken
Inkoop Ontbijt
Inkoop Lunch

Inkoop Diner

Inkoop SF

Inkoop AL

Inkoop AH

Totaal inkeop

214 3814
35.100 41.687

95.890 127.857

16.591
6.000
7.987
739
2434
1.686
988
6.425

6.503
6.810
6.710
2323
2.006
2223
26.974

Mid
April

2.780
46.578

131548

16.591
13.400
11.014
23
2.626
1.789
1.098
a5.741

Mid

Juni
2929
44211

126.421

16.591
32.300
8.302

832
231
1.674

901

33.033

High
I
4.026

26.879

164.349

High

Augustus September Oktober November December

4.187
23.283

170.853

3.724
43.952

129.172

16.591
6.800
7.739

546
2.433
1.705

970

36.784

1773
35.177

105.412

2243
36.770

102.060

2233
48.470

166.260

Totaal
2020
36.449
514,760

1.504.075

199.092
76.300
104.253
6.187
29.085
20.329
11.578
446.783

75.563
84.000
84.095
31.363
23.866
25.235
324421

5.893
103.714

Totaal
2019
27.054
452.374

1.458.270

192.832
70.500
104.762
5.779
25.925
16.704
9.182
426.084

70.315
61600
§9.985
29.574
24.519
26.078
322,071

Totaal
2018
21698
a01.239

1.339.109

188,131
79.600
112757
6.966
23.942
15.973
9.723
437.003

2.680
2.375
29.190
3177
812
-697
32.787




Support Treeg

- Introduction Data Model for Teachers

- Technical & Content Support
- During course hours
- Evening 18:00-20:00
- By e-mail
- By Microsoft Teams
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